Appendix H
Metering Services




Endeavour Energy

2015-16 Metering Services Price Listing

Annual Metering Charges

. 2015-16
Tariff class E (ex GST)
. . R Non—capital 13.35
Residential anytime .
Capital 1.45
. . Non—capital 29.12
Residential TOU — Type 6 meter .
Capital 1.45
. . Non—capital 12211
Residential TOU - Type 5 meter .
Capital 1.45
. R Non—capital 20.24
Small business anytime .
Capital 1.45
. Non—capital 49.77
Small business TOU - Type 6 meter
Capital 1.45
. Non—capital 142.75
Small business TOU — Type 5 meter
Capital 1.45
Non—capital 3.40
Controlled load
Capital 1.45
Non—capital 3.40
Solar
Capital 1.45

16
(inc GST)
14.69
1.60
32.03
1.60
134.32
1.60
22.26
1.60
54.75
1.60
157.03
1.60

3.74

1.60

3.74

1.60

Upfront Capital Charge

Interval
(3G modem)
2015-16
ex GST
Single phase 659.42
. Single phase import/export 659.42
Whole current single element meter
Poly phase 469.33
Poly phase import/export 469.33
Single phase N/A
Single phase import/export N/A
Current transformer meter
Poly phase 567.98
Poly phase import/export 567.98
Single phase 751.68
Single phase import/export 751.68
Whole current dual element meter
Poly phase N/A

Poly phase import/export N/A

Interval
(3G modem)

2015-16
inc GST
725.36
725.36
516.27
516.27
N/A

N/A
624.78
624.78
826.85
826.85
N/A

N/A

Interval
(without 3G modem)
2015-16
ex GST
87.38
87.38
269.91
269.91
N/A

N/A
368.55
368.55
179.64
179.64
N/A

N/A

Interval
(without 3G modem)
2015-16
inc GST
96.12
96.12
296.90
296.90
N/A

N/A
405.41
405.41
197.61
197.61
N/A

N/A

Accumulation

2015-16
ex GST
41.62
87.38
112.14
113.89
N/A
N/A
368.55
368.55
179.64
179.64
N/A
N/A

Accumulation

2015-16
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